
2025-2026 OLOM Tutoring List 
Please note, teachers and teacher assistants will not tutor their own students for pay. 

We have listed community tutors (page 2) as tutoring resources in the local area. OLOM 
does not endorse or promote any of these community tutors. It is the responsibility of 
the parents/guardians to contact, interview, and make sure the tutor is an appropriate 

match for their child. Please note that OLOM has not conducted any form of background 
check on individuals or companies within the “community tutor” section. 

 
Name Grades Subjects Fees  Availability Email 

Katie Lee 1-5 All, no 
spanish 

$50/hr 
individual, 

$45/hr small 
group  

M-Thurs klee@olomschool.org 

Erin Norenberg 1-8 Math Contact for 
rates 

Contact enorenberg@olomschool.org 

      
Mary Shuford 1-4 All $50/hr Mon-Wed mshuford@olomschool.org 

Anna Roque K-2 All $50/hr Contact aroque@olomschool.org 

Laura Griggs 1,3-8 All $50 M-Thurs 
3:40-4:40 

lgriggs@olomschool.org 

Christina Dalmau 1-5 ELA/Reading $25/half hr, 
$50/hr 

M,T until 
4:30 

cdalmau@olomschool.org 

Mary Prescott K-6 All $25/half hr 
$50/hr 

Contact mprescott@olomschool.org 
 

      
Megan Juneau 3-6 Math $25/half hr 

$50/hour 
Contact mjuneau@olomschool.org 

Lauren Perry K-4 All and 
Homework 

Helper 

$45/hr M, T, Th 
3:30-4:30 

lperry@olomschool.org 

Jessica Guilott 1-5 ELA $50/hr 
individual, 

$40/hr group 

M, T, Th jguilott@olomschool.org 

Mallory Kanada 1-4 English, 
Reading, 

Social 
studies 

$50/hr Tues-Thurs mwhite@olomschool.org 
 

Caty Luecke K-8 All $50/hr Contact cluecke@olomschool.org 

Kathy Martin K-1 ELA & Math $50/hr M-Th Kmartin@olomschool.org 
 

 
 
 



 
Community Tutor List 

 
OLOM does not endorse or promote any of these community tutors. It is the responsibility of the 

parents/guardians to contact, interview, and make sure the tutor is an appropriate match for 
their child. Please note that OLOM has not conducted any form of background check on 

individuals or companies within the “community tutor” section. 
 

Name Grades Subjects Fees Availability Contact 
Tonya DeSoto K-5 ELA $50/hr Contact (225) 603-6289 

tdesoto01@gmail.com 
 

Cole Fairchild 5-8 All Call for 
rates 

After school, 
weekends 

Afairc4@alumni.lsu.edu 
 

Elise Farris 5-8 Math, 
including 
Algebra I 

$40/hr Contact Efarris20@icloud.com 
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